
STAVROS CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT LIVI
OLD FARM HOLDING, LLC
227 MILL STREET, LLC
HBO AND COMPANY GEORGIA
AMHERST ASSOCIATES

874
9052

Account # Bldg # 1 of Card # of
UTILITIESTOPO LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT

4

Total

9050
9050

2,033,700
275,200

1 1
Rolling

All Public 1 Paved 4 Bus. District

210 OLD FARM RD

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

EXEMPTIONS

Special Land Value

1,944,300

59,600

29,800

275,200NOTES

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

B

1
1

255,100
20,100

Level
CURRENT OWNER

V/IQ/U

Property Location
Vision ID

Map ID Bldg Name State Use
Print Date

Total

STRT / ROAD

VISIT / CHANGE HISTORY

Sec #

INCLUDES 18C-26 FY04 DWB

B4945/P188 8/5/96 GRANTED

EASEMENT TO WMECO.

I & E NOT RTND FOR FY03

VACANT

SIDING:VERTICAL T&G

BUILDING VACANT 1 YEAR

UNDERGOING PHYSICAL

CHANGES DB

2,308,900

2,308,900

Alt PCL ID
Calc Front
Prc_Usrfld
Prc_Usrfld
BIDIN
BIDOUT

Adj Unit Pric Land Value

BP-22-306
ELE18-0707
BLD18-592
ELE18-0591
ELE17-0889
PLM17-035
BLD17-054

Permit Id BPE Issue 

EXE Yr Ex Cod Exemption Type EXE Amount Other Other Descr Other # Other $ Com Int

9050
9050

2024 2023 9050
9050

1,861,400
239,000

2022 1,776,500
228,500

FY ASH C ASH Assesse FY ASH C ASH Assesse FY ASH C ASH Assess

275,200

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Land Value (Bldg)

0

2,308,900Total Appraised Parcel Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value

0.00

ASH CoASH Type Desc Appraised ASH Assessed
2,033,700

275,200

Total
This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor

2,005,000

9050
9050

Total Total 2,100,4002,182,200

1 1 11

2,308,900

I
I
I
I
I

U
U
U
U
U

0079
0026
0015
0303
0072

8072
6742
6742
3347
2209

1/6/2025 5:37:29 PM

04-15-2022
04-24-2018
02-23-2018
02-21-2018
06-26-2017
06-19-2017
01-06-2017

Permit T
CM
EL
RE
EL
EL
PL
RE

Land Type  Land Units

43,560
3.520

SF
AC

0
0

Total Card Land Units AC

Location Adjustment

4.52

DB
TM
EB

IdDate
08-17-2005
11-05-2002
06-30-1992

Commercial
Electric
Remodel
Electric
Electric
Plumbing
Remodel

BPE Desc
461,000

0
68,820

0
0
0

2,500

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

BPE Amoun Insp Date % Comp BPE Date C BPE Notes
TEMP 20X40 TENT MEETING  
MOVE METER
SOLAR PANELS
SOLAR PANELS
WIRE EL WTR HTR
WSHR CONNECT,WTR HTR
REPL 2 DOOR,2WINDOW

5.36
10,000.00

1.15000
1.00000

C
0

Unit Price I. Factor

1.00
1.00

4000
4000

Notes

Parcel Total Land Area: 4.52 Total Land Value

18C/ / 24/ /

Precinct
Vote At
Tenant
Parent
PRC Creat

Assoc PID#

265.3
18C000024

F_389067_2957307GIS ID

EXEMPT
EXM LAND

601

AMHERST, MA

Type Purpost/Result
03
07

Building Permit Review
Measur/Inf/Dr  Info Taken A

CdIs

ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD
Nbhd
4000

Nbhd Name PRC Sub Div Tracing # Batch

VISION

Valuation Method C

STAVROS CENTER FOR INDEPENDE

C/O ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

210 OLD FARM RD

MA 01002AMHERST

1,921,300
260,900

11-19-2004
08-07-2002
08-07-2002
01-03-1986
02-06-1981

850,000
100

504,284
0
0

SALE PRICE
1E
1B
1B
1N
1N

VC

9052
9052

Use Description

Charitable C
Charitable C

Zone

PRP
PRP

Site Index Cond. Nbhd. Nhbd Adj

0.950
0.950



874
9052

Bldg # 1 Sec # of Card # of

Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr

Element

PAV1
LT1
LT2
ELEV
SPR3

210 OLD FARM RDProperty Location
Vision ID Account #

Map ID Bldg Name State Use
Print Date

BAS
CAN
CTH
FOP
FUS
SLB
UBM
UST

Year Built
Effective Year Built
Depreciation Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled

Functional Obsol
External Obsol

Cd

RCN

CdElement
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

MIXED USE
Code PercentageDescription

100
0
0

9052 Charitable C

COST / MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION

Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

1,944,300

Description

1,779,586
16,218
1,123

11,352
495,140

0
508,863

5,614

124.75
37.37
12.76
50.01

124.75
0.00

49.90
62.38

Unit Cost
14,265

434
88

227
3,969
3,178

10,198
90

Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL

OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

69

32,449

A

1977

2,817,895

31
0
0
1

1 1

Code

11

22,588

1/6/2025 5:37:29 PM

Depreciation %

Trend Factor

Condition %
Condition

Percent Good
RCNLD

Paving-Asphalt
Lights-In W/Pl
W/Double Light
Comm Elev
Sprinklers Dry

60
0
50
69
69

1985
1985
2002
1990
1990

1.50
690.00

1100.00
70000.00

0.90

31,200
11
3
1

18,232

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

GradeCond. CdYr BltUnit PriceUnitsL/BDescription
L
L
L
B
B

Grade Adj Appr. Value
28,100

0
1,700

48,300
11,300

Code Floor Area
14,265

130
9

91
3,969

0
4,079

45

% Good

18C/ / 24/ /

Style:
Model
Grade
Stories:
Occupancy
Exterior Wall 1
Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1
Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type
Bldg Use
Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation
Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall
1st Floor Use:

Eff Area

2,817,896

Office Bldg
Commercial
B-

Cedar Or Redwd

Flat
T&G/Rbr Mem
Drywall/Sheet

Carpet

Gas
Forced Air-Duc
Central
Charitable C

Heat/Ac Pkgs
Wood Frame
Above Average
Sus-Ceil & Wl
Above Average

18
94
10
2
1.00
12

01
04
05

14

03
04
03
9052

00
0

01
02
03
05
03
10.00
0.00
9052

Description
First Floor
Canopy
Cathedral Ceiling
Porch, Open, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Slab
Basement, Unfinished
Utility, Storage, Unfinished

14,265
0
0
0

3,969
0
0
0

Lease Area

18,234

RCN


